— K8

KKUAIERTE

Stardard Color:Brushed,White,Silver,Black

Product Features

* Aslimline, ultra-modern design and tough stainless steel
case to protect against corrosion and vandalism.

¢ Anintelligent heating system will detect the ambient
temperature of your washroom, automatically adjust the
airflow temperature to keep running costs right down.
Automatically adds heat to the airflow if it senses a
room temperature drop below 25°C.

* A water collection system (800ml) collects any excess
water to keep your washroom clean, tidy and safe.

*Using the heated model on the high powered option
provides incredible drying times of between 9 and 11
seconds.

* It has a smooth sound output and is engineered to
minimalise noise transfer from one area to another.

*The modern design and futuristic LED lighting make this a

very popular addition to the most contemporary of
washrooms.

* As an optional extra a HEPA Filter can be purchased and
installed to captures airborne bacteria.

Model A : Powered by a brushless, carbon free motor means there are fewer parts to wear out, replace or break, meaning this hand
dryer motor has along life reach to 7-10 years.

Model B : Powered by a high speed reliable carbon brush motor.

Technical Specification

Body Material

Voltage

Frequency

Total Power

Motor Power

RPM

Electrical Lsolation

Hot & Cold Switch

Current

Air Speed

Dimensions (mm) WxHxD
Coverthickness

Air Temperature (10 cm distance/21°C)
Net Weight

Noise Level In Db(at 2m)

Water Splash Proof
Auto Cutoff

S.S 304
220-240V
50/60Hz
800-1650W
800W

21000
Class |
Intelligent heating system
7.2A

95m/s
300x730x222
1.2mm

38°C

12.5kgs

72

IPX4

30s

735mm

222mm

2

www.kuaierte.com



	26: K8

