







Stardard Color: Brushed, White, Silver, Black

Product Features

- A slimline, ultra-modern design and tough stainless steel case to protect against corrosion and vandalism.
- An intelligent heating system will detect the ambient temperature of your washroom, automatically adjust the airflow temperature to keep running costs right down. Automatically adds heat to the airflow if it senses a room temperature drop below 25°C.
- A water collection system (800ml) collects any excess water to keep your washroom clean, tidy and safe.

- Using the heated model on the high powered option provides incredible drying times of between 9 and 11 seconds.
- It has a smooth sound output and is engineered to minimalise noise transfer from one area to another.
- The modern design and futuristic LED lighting make this a very popular addition to the most contemporary of washrooms.
- As an optional extra a HEPA Filter can be purchased and installed to captures airborne bacteria.

Model A: Powered by a brushless, carbon free motor means there are fewer parts to wear out, replace or break, meaning this hand dryer motor has a long life reach to 7-10 years.

Model B: Powered by a high speed reliable carbon brush motor.

Technical Specification

Body Material	S.S 304
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50/60Hz
Total Power	800-1650W
Motor Power	800W
RPM	21000
Electrical Lsolation	Class I
Hot & Cold Switch	Intelligent heating system
Current	7.2A
Air Speed	95m/s
Dimensions (mm) WxHxD	300x730x222
Cover thickness	1.2mm
Air Temperature (10 cm distance/21°C)	38°C
Net Weight	12.5kgs
Noise Level In Db(at 2m)	72
Water Splash Proof	IPX4
Auto Cutoff	30s

